
Academic Degree Program  

2012-13

Minor in:

Student Name:

Student ID:

Hrs Has Lacks

4

3

1

3

3

3

2

*If  pursuing Business major, choose any business or economics 

elective.

Writing Intensive:

Diversity:

CS/Math/Stats:

BS Degree Requirements

CS121 or higher

Math 111 or higher

Writing Intensive:

Foreign Language:

Math 105 or higher

62 Upper Division credit hours

45 of last 60 credits earned at WOU campus

BA Degree Requirements

180 or more total credit hours

Minimum degree requirements of at least:

CS 101 or higher

ENT 382 Innovation and Strategy

ENT 383 Entrepreneurs and Society

ENT 384 Going into Business in Oregon 

Choose two courses

ENT 380 Entrepreneurs Today

ENT 381 Creativity and Entrepreneurs

Program notes & Additional Degree Requirements

Date:

Student Signature:

ENT 360 Small Business Marketing

ENT 460 Entrepreneurship in Action 

BA 211 Financial Accounting*

BA 310 Principles of Marketing*

ENT 320 Entrepreneurial Finance

ENT 330 Plan-Create New Ventures 

Choose one:

Minor  19 hours, 12 UD

ENT 350 Small Business Mgt 

Advisor Signature:Entrepreneurship


